MATTERS SCHEDULED BEFORE JUDGE MARK A. DAVIS

DATE TIME LOCATION CAPTION CASE # CASE CTY EVENT Webex link/EVENT ADDRESS
Maven Advantage, Inc. v. Square One Storm https://nccourts.webex.com/nccourts/j.php?MTID=md541
Monday, January 6, 2025 2:00 PM Webex Restoration 24cvs36621 Wake Status Conference b853¢c124b8396201fb07bb30182a
https://nccourts.webex.com/nccourts/j.php?MTID=m3a0e
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 2:30 PM Webex Daedong-USA Inc. v. KI Finance Inc. 24cvs16862 Wake 10.9 Conference 5c96¢c919a5406b0albbfb9c9f040
https://nccourts.webex.com/nccourts/j.php?MTID=mfcba
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 10:00 AM Webex Greentouch USA v. Lowe's Companies 24cvs00543 Iredell Motion to Add Party 7b78f271a6b55f14491d38a57e56
Maven Advantage, Inc. v. Square One Storm
Friday, January 24, 2025 10:00 AM WCCH - 3B Restoration 24cvs36621 Wake Motion for Preliminary Injunction
https://nccourts.webex.com/nccourts/j.php?MTID=mbeac
Friday, January 24, 2025 3:50 PM Webex Kriska v. Vybiral 25¢cvs00075 Wilkes Status Conference d84720409cabc104003f2ffafa59
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 2:00 PM WCCH - 3B Lafayette Village Pub v. Burnham 24cvs31560 Wake Motion to Dismiss
https://nccourts.webex.com/nccourts/j.php?MTID=m20dc
Friday, January 31, 2025 11:30 AM Webex Davis v. HCA Healthcare Inc. 21cvs03276 Buncombe Status Conference on Motion to Amend 0f7074¢264165435033deda84d66
Monday, February 3, 2025 2:00 PM WCCH - 3B Henggin Dingsheng v. Li, Lu, Vitek 23cvs00586 Orange Motion to Dismiss Amd. Complaint
Maven Advantage, Inc. v. Square One Storm
Thursday, February 6, 2025 10:00 AM WCCH - 3B Restoration 24cvs36621 Wake Motion to Dismiss
Thursday, February 20, 2025 10:00 AM WCCH - 3B Rodriguez v. FastMed Urgent Care Inc. 24cvs08555 Durham Motion to Dismiss
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 10:00 AM WCCH - 3B Murphy-Brown, LLC v. Ace American Ins. Co. 19cvs02793 Wake Final Pre-Trial Conference
4/28/2025-5/9/2025 TBD WCCH - 3B Murphy-Brown, LLC v. Ace American Ins. Co. 19¢vs02793 Wake Jury trial




